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® Component size:
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1. Frame ihstallation
base: 330mm x 2, 300mm x 3, Corner pieces x 6, M5*%10 x 12, Spacer x 12
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@ Top frame: 220mm x 2, 300mm x 2, Corner pieces x 4, M5*%10 x 8, Spacer x 8
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.-_ ‘Frame installation: Corner pieces x 6, M5*%10 x 16, Spacer x 12, Connector x 2
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®  axis support base dimensions 1:
a--__- T S —— 1]
2]
-— — — 1

o}

180mm

S
e
j_._l
3
=g

* bl

360mm’”



® axis support base dimensions 2:
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‘ Y-axis installation: M6*10 x 10 Slider x 5 Mesa x 1
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@ steppér motor mounting




@ XZ component installation
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@ Screw assembly schematic
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® Coupling assembly:

Set screw (M4*4 x 2)
Coupling (5-B) —\_%
Lead screw

VA

Bearing installation:

® | aser install:




Bolt M3 x 14 4 pcs

o5 plastic gasket 4 pcs

Nut M3 x 4 pcs
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